

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

16 APR 2020

Estimate No. : b1 55058
Date Estimated : 16/04/2020
Prepared By : Foong Shiuh Jye

Page No. : 1 of 6

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Wee Guan Oei Desmond
1 Jalan Arnap

Singapore 249307

- ACCOUNT - 40000

Cash Sales - Service
Singapore

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SDW74T	WBACR62090LB11907	26/04/2019	X5 xDrive40i	0

DESCRIPTIONVALUE

To replace bumper front cover, bonnet, bumper rear cover,
tailgate upper & lower, tail end panel inner & outer, trunk
floor right and attachments To knock out accident areas

9,350.00

To spray paint bumper front cover, bonnet, bumper rear
cover, boot lid upper & lower, end panel outer & inner, trunk
floor, luggage compartment and rear wheel house right and
wheel arch rear right

7,919.00

To supply front emboss number plate.

83.00

To replace rear exhaust silencer including alignment
system and conduct checks for leak.

531.00

To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment
according to BMW specification (1X)

531.00

To remove and install rear windscreen glass

574.00

To conduct water leak tests.

75.00

To replace bootlid smart opener control unit, top and
bottom sensor lines including program and conduct checks for
proper function.

661.00

To carry out body cavity preservation.
(Per panel).

590.00

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the
rear section for proper function.

177.00

Sundries.

150.00

Total Labour 1: **20,641.00**

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : **b1 55058**
Date Estimated : **16/04/2020**
Prepared By : **Foong Shiuh Jye**

Page No. : **2 of 6**

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SDW74T	WBACR62090LB11907	26/04/2019	X5 xDrive40i	0

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
Coarse-threaded bolt	10	2.65	26.50
CLAMPING BUSH D=80MM	1	131.95	131.95
Therm. prot.	1	30.55	30.55
REAR SILENCER WITH EXHAUST FLAP	1	2,609.20	2,609.20
Actuator drive, exhaust flap	1	174.65	174.65
Hinge, trunk	1	102.85	102.85
HOOD	1	2,130.10	2,130.10
TRUNK LID TOP	1	1,736.50	1,736.50
TRUNK LID BOTTOM	1	1,085.35	1,085.35
TRUNK FLOOR right	1	132.70	132.70
Extension for rear wheel well	1	74.40	74.40
Tail end panel outer	1	1,168.65	1,168.65
INTERIOR TAIL PANEL	1	918.25	918.25
Holder active ASD	1	35.70	35.70
FRT SUPPORT	1	843.45	843.45
IMPACT ABSORBER TOP	1	80.20	80.20
FRT NUMBER PLATE CARRIER	1	71.00	71.00
SET MOUNTING PDC/PMA SENSOR FRT	1	60.70	60.70
FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PMA)	1	1,666.30	1,666.30
REAR BUMPER CENTRE MOUNT	1	142.65	142.65
REAR BUMPER RH LOCATOR	1	112.60	112.60
REAR BUMPER RH MOUNT	1	142.65	142.65
REAR BUMPER CARRIER	1	791.45	791.45
REAR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT	1	141.20	141.20
REAR UNDERRIDE PROTECTION TRIM (X L	1	813.65	813.65
RH EXHAUST TAILPIPE TRIM BRACKET	1	64.95	64.95
REAR CROSS MEMBER	1	209.40	209.40
REAR BUMPER RH SUPPORT	1	47.10	47.10
RH EXHAUST TAILPIPE TRIM	1	239.65	239.65
REAR BUMPER RH TRIM PANEL PRIMED	1	194.30	194.30
REAR BUMPER TRIM PANEL BOTTOM	1	1,554.20	1,554.20
REAR BUMPER COVER PRIMED	1	446.55	446.55
REAR BUMPER TOWING EYE FLAP PRIMED	1	52.60	52.60
Absorber funnel right	1	51.00	51.00
SET MOUNTING PDC/PMA SENSOR REAR	1	69.35	69.35
EMBLEM GROMMET	4	0.85	3.40
LETTERING X5	1	64.45	64.45
LETTERING X DRIVE 40i	1	96.65	96.65
PLAQUE 82MM	2	71.60	143.20
Linkage tailgate bottom	1	66.25	66.25
Support, trunk lid bottom	1	86.60	86.60
Heat shield rear, front	1	114.85	114.85
REAR SILENCER RR HEAT INSULATION	1	134.05	134.05
Heat insulation rear, right	1	134.05	134.05
REAR RH WHEEL HOUSING COVER	1	241.25	241.25
AIR DUCT RADIATOR TOP	1	67.95	67.95
AIR FLAPS TOP (X LINE)	1	314.35	314.35
Underbody panelling side right	1	60.95	60.95
Underbody panelling rear	1	74.05	74.05

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : **b1 55058**
Date Estimated : **16/04/2020**
Prepared By : **Foong Shiuh Jye**

Page No. : **3 of 6**

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SDW74T	WBACR62090LB11907	26/04/2019	X5 xDrive40i	0

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
Underbody panelling rear right	1	75.05	75.05
REAR RH WHEEL ARCH TRIM	1	235.40	235.40
SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER TOP	1	46.30	46.30
SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER BOTTOM	1	50.90	50.90
CONTROL UNIT SMART OPENER	1	497.05	497.05
ULTRASONIC SENSOR ARCTIC GREY WC27	4	381.90	1,527.60
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	80	0.55	44.00
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	20	0.55	11.00
SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)	10	0.55	5.50
(S/L) CLEANER R2 500ML	2	12.50	25.00
(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML)	1	331.80	331.80
(DG) BODYWORK ADHESIVE K5A (50ML)	1	114.45	114.45
(DG) BODYWORK ADHESIVE K5A (50ML)	1	114.45	114.45
BLIND RIVET N6	5	0.55	2.75
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	2	26.15	52.30
PUNCH RIVET N4(endpanel outer)	30	0.55	16.50
(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	1	33.80	33.80
(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	1	33.80	33.80
(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	1	33.80	33.80
Total Parts :			23,005.80

Labour 1	:	20,641.00
Parts	:	23,005.80
Labour 2	:	0.00
Excess	:	0.00
Total GST @ 7%	:	3,055.28
Grand Total	:	46,702.08

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **